
Welcome (PN) 
Welcome to the Wallace Community College (WCC) Practical Nursing (PN) program! You have set your goal to become a Licensed Practical 
Nurse and have begun a course of study that will take you through concentrated work to successfully achieve your ambition. Your instructors are 
a major resource and will arrange many learning opportunities for you. Success, however, will depend largely upon how much initiative you 
demonstrate in utilizing these learning opportunities. You cannot begin too soon establishing the habit of self-directed study in nursing 
education. 

The faculty and staff welcome you to the program and wish you success in your endeavors. 

Name Telephone E-mail Address 
Galloway, Gwyn, Division Director 556-2433 ggalloway@wallace.edu 
Bryan, Jennifer, Instructor 556-2401 jbryan@wallace.edu 
Bryant, Sandra, Instructor 983-3521 x2328 sandrabryant@wallace.edu 
Chesnut, Wanda, Clinical Associate 556-2588 wchesnut@wallace.edu 
Collins, Megan, Instructor 556-2496 mcollins@wallace.edu 
Fowler, Krystal, Instructor 556-2257 kfowler@wallace.edu 
Kelley, Janice, Instructor 556-2369 jkelley@wallace.edu 
Phillips, Amy, Instructor 556-2392 aphillips@wallace.edu 
Shelley, Morgan, Instructor 556-2248 mshelley@wallace.edu 
Salter, Gail, Instructor 556-2401 asalter@wallace.edu 
Thomas, Kenyatta, Instructor 556-2518 kthomas@wallace.edu 
Yeoman, Shellie, Instructor 556-2405 syeoman@wallace.edu 
Mixson, Hannah, Secretary 556-2220 hmixson@wallace.edu 
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